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[ PN | 2020 | 428 41.1% 49.5% 7.7%] 1.6% |
2019 | 382 40.1% 51.3% 7.1% 1.6%
2018 | 377 37.1% 50.7% 10.6%! 1.6%
| B 2020 82 39.0% 48.8% 9.8% 2.4%
2019 | 36 38.9% 50.0% 11.1%
2018 | 42 33.3% 57.1% 7.1% 2.4%
RS | 2020 85 37.6% 51.8% 9.4%1.2%
2019 | 80 38.8% 50.0% 8.8%2.5%
2018 | 80 46.3% 45.0% 6.3%2.5%
WA AR —Y | 2020 42 33.3% 42.9% 21.4% | 2.4%
2019 | 34 35.3% 50.0% 8.8%  5.9%
2018 | 38 36.8% 47.4% 13.2% | 2.6%
WE# 2020 89 39.3% 53.9% 4.5% 2.2%
2019 | 71 36.6% 57.7% 4.2% | 1.4%
2018 | 94 18.1% 61.7% 19.1% 11.1%
[ PR 2020 23 65.2% 21.7%  13.0%
2019 | 29 37.9% 55.2% 6.9%
2018 | 26 53.8% 38.5% 3.8% 3.8%
W2 E Ak | 2000 | 13 53.8% 46.2%
2019 | 24 66.7% 29.2%  4.2%
2018 16 43.8% 50.0% 6.3%
B =GR 2020 17 41.2% 58.8%
2019 | 31 35.5% 58.1% 6.5%
2018 | 21 52.4% 28.6% 19.0%
WMo CLHE | 2000 | 77 44.2% 53.2% 1.3%1.3%
2019 | 77 41.6% 50.6% 6.5% 1.3%
2018 | 60 43.3% 51.7% 5.0%
W77 | 2000 | s 32.6% 48.3% 19.1%
2019 | 94 52.1% 45.7% 1.1%1.1%
2018 | 109 45.0% 50.5% 4.6%
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2020 429 24.7% 61.8% 11.4% 2.1%
2019 384 26.3% 62.0% 9.9% 1.8%
2018 378 23.8% 58.2% 16.1% 1.9%
2020 83 24.1% 59.0% 13.3% 3.6%
2019 36 25.0% 63.9% 11.1%
2018 42 21.4% 57.1% 21.4%
2020 85 20.0% 64.7% 14.1% 1.2%
2019 81 24.7% 64.2% 9.9% 1.2%
2018 81 34.6% 54.3% 9.9% 1.2%
2020 42 16.7% 54.8% 23.8% 4.8%
2019 34 23.5% 58.8% 11.8% 5.9%
2018 38 21.1% 57.9% 18.4% 2.6%
2020 89 22.5% 64.0% 11.2% 2.2%
2019 72 15.3% 72.2% 9.7% 2.8%
2018 94 12.8% 58.5% 24.5% 4.3%
2020 23 56.5% 34.8% 4.3% 4.3%
2019 29 37.9% 48.3% 13.8%
2018 26 30.8% 57.7% 11.5%
2020 13 53.8% 46.2%
2019 24 66.7% 29.2% 4.2%
2018 16 37.5% 62.5%
2020 17 23.5% 70.6% 5.9%
2019 31 32.3% 58.1% 9.7%
2018 21 42.9% 38.1% 19.0%
2020 77 23.4% 71.4% 5.2%
2019 77 20.8% 67.5% 9.1% 2.6%
2018 60 16.7% 70.0% 11.7% 1.7%
2020 89 24.7% 47.2% 24.7% 3.4%
2019 94 36.2% 56.4% 7.4%
2018 109 33.9% 59.6% 6.4%
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| PREZT | 2020 | 428 43.5% 49.5% 5.6%] 1.4%
2019 | 381 46.2% 47.8% 5.0% 1.0%
2018 | 376 43.9% 45.5% 9.3% 1.3%
| e 2020 | 82 45.1% 45.1% 7.3% 2.4%
2019 | 36 30.6% 63.9% 5.6%
2018 | 42 50.0% 42.9% 4.8% 2.4%
= . (] . (] . 0 . 0
| GEgileeE = | 2020 | 85 24.7% 64.7% 7.1% " 3.5%
2019 | 80 31.3% 55.0% 11.3% 2.5%
2018 | 80 53.8% 36.3% 8.8%| 1.3%
Wiz AR—Y | 2020 | 42 31.0% 59.5% 9.5%
2019 | 34 35.3% 61.8% 2.9%
2018 | 38 36.8% 47.4% 13.2% [ 2.6%
WE# 2020 89 44.9% 49.4% 4.5%1.1%
2019 71 53.5% 40.8% 2.8% 2.8%
2018 | 94 | 17.0% 66.0% 17.0%
[ PR 2020 23 65.2% 34.8%
2019 | 29 65.5% 34.5%
2018 | 26 53.8% 42.3% 3.8%
W2 E | 2000 | 13 53.8% 46.2%
2019 | 23 91.3% 8.7%
2018 | 16 68.8% 31.3%
WS EEE 2020 17 41.2% 58.8%
2019 | 31 51.6% 45.2% 3.2%
2018 21 66.7% 14.3% 14.3%  4.8%
WL | 2000 | 77 59.7% 351%  5.2%
2019 77 44.2% 50.6% 5.2%
2018 59 54.2% 42 4% 3.4%
W77 | 2000 | s 40.4% 53.9% 4.5% 1.1%
2019 94 41.5% 48.9% 9.6%
2018 109 42.2% 54.1% 3.7%
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| PREEEVN | 2020 | a27 68.4% 27.2% 4.0%0.5%
2019 | 380 67.4% 27.9% 3.9%0.8%
2018 | 376 66.8% 28.5% 4.0%0.8%

| By 2020 = 81 66.7% 25.9% 6.2% 1.2%
2019 | 36 50.0% 41.7% 8.3%
2018 | 42 64.3% 31.0%  4.8%

| [ESiPEE | 2020 85 69.4% 20.4% 1.2%
2019 | 88 58.8% 35.0% 6.3%
2018 | 80 81.3% 17.5% 1.3%

WA AR —Y |2o2o 42 71.4% 21.4% 7.1%
2019 | 34 67.6% 23.5% 2.9% 5.9%
2018 | 38 76.3% 18.4%  53%

W& 2020 89 68.5% 303% 1.1%
2019 | 70 75.7% 24.3%
2018 | 94 56.4% 37.2% 5.3%1.1%

[ PISzs 2020 23 65.2% 21.7%  13.0%
2019 | 29 79.3% 17.2% | 3.4%
2018 | 26 50.0% 26.9% 15.4% 7.7%

W -2k | 2000 | 13 69.2% 15.4% 15.4%
2019 | 23 82.6% 13.0%  4.3%
2018 16 62.5% 37.5%

BSEER 2020 17 58.8% 353%  5.9%
2019 | 31 58.1% 32.3% 9.7%
2018 | 21 66.7% 33.3%

WL HE | 2020 77 70.1% 27.3% 1.3% 1.3%
2019 | 77 71.4% 26.0% 2.6%
2018 59 67.8% 30.5% 1.7%

W77 | 2000 | s 59.6% 34.8%  4.5% 1.1%
2019 94 75.5% 19.1% 4.3% 1.1%
2018 | 109 59.6% 34.9%  4.6% 0.9%
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2020 | 428 39.7% 52.6% 6.5%/ 1.2%
2019 | 381 29.9% 61.2% 7.3% 1.6%
2018 | 376 32.2% 59.0% 8.2% 0.5%
2020 82 37.8% 47.6% 12.2% " 2.4%
2019 36 25.0% 61.1% 13.9%
2018 42 31.0% 47.6% 16.7% | 14.8%
2020 85 29.4% 63.5% 7.1%
2019 80 30.0% 62.5% 5.0% 2.5%
2018 80 35.0% 58.8% 6.3%
2020 42 40.5% 47.6% 4.8% 7.1%
2019 34 32.4% 52.9% 8.8% 5.9%
2018 38 26.3% 68.4% 5.3%
2020 89 43.8% 51.7% 4.5%
2019 71 31.0% 62.0% 5.6%/11.4%
2018 94 29.8% 62.8% 7.4%
2020 23 65.2% 304%  4.3%
2019 29 24.1% 65.5% 10.3%
2018 26 34.6% 53.8% 11.5%
2020 13 46.2% 38.5% 15.4%
2019 23 60.9% 34.8% 4.3%
2018 16 37.5% 62.5%
2020 17 41.2% 58.8%
2019 31 19.4% 64.5% 12.9% 7 3.2%
2018 21 38.1% 52.4% 9.5%
2020 77 39.0% 57.1% 3.9%
2019 77 27.3% 67.5% 5.2%
2018 59 32.2% 59.3% 8.5%
2020 89 32.6% 44.9% 202% | 2.2%
2019 94 34.0% 53.2% 10.6%! 2.1%
2018 | 109 33.0% 56.9% 9.2% 0.9%
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2020 429 46.2% 42.4% 9.8% 1.6%
2019 379 49.1% 39.6% 8.7% 2.6%
2018 376 48.1% 43.6% 8.0% 0.3%
2020 83 39.8% 34.9% 21.7% 3.6%
2019 36 44.4% 38.9% 11.1% 5.6%
2018 42 38.1% 54.8% 7.1%
2020 85 38.8% 56.5% 4.7%
2019 80 46.3% 41.3% 8.8% 3.8%
2018 80 51.3% 40.0% 8.8%
2020 42 38.1% 47.6% 9.5% |4.8%
2019 34 52.9% 41.2% 5.9%
2018 38 44.7% 52.6% 2.6%
2020 89 48.3% 47.2% 3.4% 1.1%
2019 70 52.9% 41.4% 4.3% 1.4%
2018 94 47.9% 44.7% 7.4%
2020 23 43.5% 30.4% 26.1%
2019 28 35.7% 35.7% 21.4% 7.1%
2018 23 38.5% 53.8% 7.7%
2020 13 53.8% 30.8%  7.7% 7.7%
2019 23 65.2% 21.7% 8.7% 4.3%
2018 16 62.5% 37.5%
2020 17 41.2% 52.9% 5.9%
2019 31 45.2% 38.7% 12.9% 3.2%
2018 21 42.9% 38.1% 14.3% = 4.8%
2020 77 63.6% 29.9% 6.5%
2019 77 50.6% 42.9% 6.5%
2018 59 55.9% 32.2% 11.9%
2020 89 32.6% 48.3% 19.1%
2019 94 43.6% 40.4% 10.6% 5.3%
2018 108 45.4% 43.5% 10.2% 0.9%
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2020 428 40.4% 43.9% 13.8% 1.9%
2019 379 40.9% 44.6% 12.1% 2.4%
2018 376 43.9% 43.1% 10.4% 2.7%
2020 82 50.0% 34.1% 13.4% | 2.4%
2019 35 31.4% 48.6% 17.1% = 2.9%
2018 42 40.5% 38.1% 2.4%
2020 85 30.6% 51.8% 153% | 2.4%
2019 80 41.3% 45.0% 12.5% 1.3%
2018 80 52.5% 37.5% 5.0% 5.0%
2020 42 42.9% 42.9% 9.5% 4.8%
2019 34 47.1% 26.5% 17.6% 8.8%
2018 38 44.7% 44.7% 53% 5.3%
2020 89 37.1% 49.4% 11.2% 2.2%
2019 71 40.8% 50.7% 7.0% 1.4%
2018 94 23.4% 60.6% 13.8%  2.1%
2020 23 52.2% 26.1% 21.7%
2019 29 37.9% 48.3% 13.8%
2018 26 65.4% 19.2%  15.4%
2020 13 53.8% 23.1% 23.1%
2019 23 65.2% 30.4% 4.3%
2018 16 62.5% 31.3% 6.3%
2020 17 47.1% 29.4% 23.5%
2019 30 43.3% 33.3% 20.0% 3.3%
2018 21 52.4% 42.9% 4.8%
2020 77 36.4% 51.9% 11.7%
2019 77 35.1% 51.9% 10.4%
2018 59 49.2% 39.0% 10.2% 1.7%
2020 89 40.4% 39.3% 19.1% 1.1%
2019 93 50.5% 37.6% 9.7% 2.2%
2018 109 51.4% 38.5% 9.2% 0.9%
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PN | 2020 | 417 39.6% 50.1% 6.0% 14.3% | 97.4%
2019 | 383 32.9% 48.3% 14.6% 1 42% |  —
2018 | 378 39.4% 47.6% 9.5%13.4% —
3.7%
| B | 2020 | 81 32.1% 50.6% 13.6% 97.6%
2019 | 36 36.1% 50.0% 11.1%172.8% |  —
2018 | 42 45.2% 50.0% 4.8% | —
R | 2020 82 39.0% 57.3% 2.4%11.2% | 97.6%
2019 | 81 29.6% 54.3% 12.3%13.7% | —
2018 | 81 55.6% 40.7% 3.7% | —
W AR —Y | 2020 41 36.6% 43.9% 9.8% 9.8% 97.6%
2019 = 34 41.2% 44.1% 8.8%1159% | —
2018 | 38 34.2% 65.8% —
W& 2020 88 42.0% 55.7% 2.3% | 98.9%
2019 | 71 32.4% 43.7% 18.3% 5.6% | @ —
2018 = 94 27.7% 44.7% 19.1% 85% —
WIS 2020 | 23 [13.0% 34.8% 21.7% 30.4% 100.0%
2019 | 29 27.6% 41.4% 27.6% 3.4% |  —
2018 | 26 23.1% 50.0% 23.1% 3.8% —
W2 E | 2000 | 13 46.2% 46.2% 7.7% 100.0%
2019 | 24 58.3% 29.2% 12.5% —
2018 | 16 37.5% 56.3% 6.3% —
WS EEE 2020 15 40.0% 46.7% 13.3% 88.2%
2019 | 31 19.4% 35.5% 29.0% 16.1% —
2018 | 21 42.9% 52.4% 4.8% | —
WMoCLEE |20 | m 54.1% 446%  1.4% 96.1%
2019 | 77 31.2% 61.0% 7.8% —
2018 | 60 41.7% 43.3% 133%01.7% | —
W77 | 2020 | w1 48.1% 43.2% 6.2% 1 2.5% | 91.0%
2019 = 93 40.9% 47.3% 8.6%13.2% —
2018 109 42.2% 49.5% 7.3% 0.9% —
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[ NS REX VN | 2020 | 318 49.7% 46.9% 3.1% o.3%| 74.5%
2019 | 373 49.3% 46.4% 20%13% | —
2018 | 365 47.9% 46.0% 47%1.4% | —
T Exdba | 2020 | 60 45.0% 51.7% 3.3% | 7419
2019 | 36 41.7% 52.8% 5.6% —
2018 | 42 40.5% 52.4% 4.8% 12.4% —
WS | 2020 57 49.1% 45.6% 53% | 67.1%
2019 | 78 46.2% 50.0% 26%13% —
2018 | 77 53.2% 44.2% 26% | —
WiEFEAR—> | 2020 | 31 51.6% 45.2% 32 | 73
2019 | 33 39.4% 54.5% 3.0%03.0% | —
2018 | 35 57.1% 343%  57%29% —
W% 2020 | 63 49.2% 47.6% 3.2% | 708
2019 | 71 62.0% 38.0% —
2018 | 94 41.5% 52.1% 32%3.2% | —
s 2020 20 60.0% 35.0%  5.0% | sr.0u
2019 | 29 44.8% 37.9%  6.9% 10.3% —
2018 | 22 45.5% 54.5% —
W 2E [ 2000 | 11 45.5% 45.5% 9.1% | sa.6m
2019 | 21 71.4% 19.0% 9.5% —
2018 | 15 46.7% 46.7% 6.7% —
W= E0E 2020 | 12 50.0% 50.0% | 70.6u
2019 | 31 54.8% 41.9% 32% | —
2018 | 21 47.6% 42.9% 9.5% —
WMoCLEE | 200 | e 51.6% 46.9%  1.6% | s3.1%
2019 = 74 41.9% 56.8% 1.4% —
2018 | 59 52.5% 39.0% 8.5% —
W77 | 2020 | 52 75.0% 231% [ 1.9%| 58.4%
2019 90 61.1% 36.7% 22% —
2018 | 102 45.1% 51.0% 39% —
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2020 376 53.5% 42.3% 3.5% 0.8%| 88.1%
2019 | 279 58.8% 32.2% 7.7% 1.3%
2018 | 374 57.2% 36.4% 4.8%1.6%
2020 77 42.9% 49.4% 6.5% 1.3%| 95.1%
2019 36 55.6% 36.1% 8.3%
2018 42 61.9% 28.6%  7.1%| 2.4%
2020 82 50.0% 47.6% 2.4% | 96.5%
2019 80 60.0% 31.3% 7.5% 1.3%
2018 80 70.0% 27.5%1.3% | 1.3%
2020 34 58.8% 41.2% | 81.0%
2019 34 64.7% 32.4% 2.9%
2018 36 50.0% 41.7% 8.3%
2020 74 58.1% 41.9% | 83.1%
2019 72 62.5% 29.2% 6.9% 1.4%
2018 94 46.8% 44.7% 6.4% 2.1%
2020 22 50.0% 18.2% 22.7% 9.1% | 95.7%
2019 28 42.9% 28.6% 21.4% 7.1%
2018 2 61.5% 26.9%  7.7% 3.8%
2020 13 69.2% 30.8% | 100.0%
2019 23 87.0% 8.7% 4.3%
2018 15 53.3% 46.7%
2020 10 60.0% 40.0% | 58.8%
2019 29 37.9% 41.4% 17.2% = 3.4% _
2018 21 66.7% 28.6% 4.8% _
2020 64 59.4% 39.1%  1.6% | 83.1%
2019 77 58.4% 39.0% 2.6% —
2018 60 53.3% 41.7% 33%1.7%| —
2020 79 54.4% 39.2% 5.1%1.3% | 88.8%
2019 92 68.5% 25.0% 6.5% _
2018 | 108 61.1% 343%  3.7%0.9% —
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DI
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F£E n A
2020 407 45.0% 47.7% 57% 1.7% | 95.1%
2019 | 382 49.5% 42.9% 63%13%  —
2018 | 376 47.6% 43.9% 6.6% 1.9%  —
2020 @ 77 40.3% 49.4% 7.8% 2.6%| 93.9%
2019 | 36 38.9% 47.2% 11.1%02.8% —
2018 | 42 47.6% 42.9% 7% 2.4% | —
2020 = 81 48.1% 50.6% 1.2% | 95.3%
2019 | 81 49.4% 44.4% 6.2% —
2018 | 81 55.6% 39.5% 49% | —
2020 | 35 40.0% 54.3% 5.7% | s3.3u
2019 | 34 47.1% 44.1% 29% 59% « —
2018 | 36 41.7% 52.8% 5.6% —
2020 @ 88 34.1% 55.7% 6.8%13.4% | 93.9%
2019 | 71 59.2% 352%  5.6% —
2018 | 94 41.5% 44.7% 85%53% | —
2020 @ 22 54.5% 36.4%  45%" 4.5%| 95.7%
2019 | 29 41.4% 44.8% 13.8% —
2018 | 26 53.8% 46.2% —
2020 | 13 53.8% 231% 15.4% 79% | 100.0% |
2019 | 24 58.3% 333%  42%142% @ —
2018 | 16 62.5% 37.5% —
2020 | 17 64.7% 29.4%  5.9% | 100.0% |
2019 | 30 43.3% 46.7% 10.0% —
2018 | 21 52.4% 33.3% 95%148%  « —
2020 74 52.7% 41.9% 5.4% | 96.1%
2019 | 77 49.4% 46.8% 13%026% —
2018 | 60 41.7% 48.3% 10.0% —
2020 67 58.2% 37.3%  3.0% 1.5%| 75.3%
2019 = 92 54.3% 40.2% 5.4% —
2018 101 51.9% 44.4% 3.7% —
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KT TTN, 0%IT R RE W
SIRNFAULIZZ LM | B B &

e iR XA i
EE n FIRAZE
WAk | 2020 | 417 60.4% 37.2% 1.7%|0.7%| 97.4%
2019 | 380 52.9% 41.1% 4.7%13%  —
2018 | 376 51.1% 41.8% 6.1% 1.1% —
| B | 2020 79 72.2% 25.3% 1.3%1.3%| 96.3%
2019 | 36 52.8% 41.7% 5.6% —
2018 12 64.3% 28.6% 2.4% 4.8% «—
WA | 2020 | s 50.0% 47.6%  24% | 98.8%
2019 | 80 43.8% 45.0% 8.8%12.5%  —
2018 | 80 66.3% 28.8% 5.0% « —
W AR —Y | 2020 40 57.5% 42.5% | 95.2%
2019 | 34 47.1% 47.1% 29%29%  —
2018 | 37 35.1% 56.8% 8.1% —
WEiE 2020 | 87 54.0% 42.5% 2.3% 1.1%| 97.8%
2019 71 50.7% 42.3% 5.6%11.4% | —
2018 | 94 26.6% 61.7% 9.6%112.1%  —
sl 2020 = 23 82.6% 13.0%  4.3%| 100.0%
2019 = 29 79.3% 10.3% 6.9% 3.4%| —
2018 | 26 57.7% 42.3% —
W2 E | 2000 | 13 76.9% 23.1% | 100.0%
2019 23 78.3% 21.7% —
2018 16 62.5% 37.5% —
W SERE 2020 | 17 64.7% 29.4% 5.9% | 100.0%
2019 | 31 48.4% 48.4% 3.2% @ —
2018 | 21 61.9% 33.3% 4.8% | —
WMoCLEE |20 | m 58.1% 40.5% 1.4%| 96.1%
2019 76 51.3% 47.4% 13%, —
2018 | 60 60.0% 31.7% 8.3% —
W75 A | 2020 82 65.9% 31.7% 1.2% 1.2%| 92.1%
2019 = 93 64.5% 32.3% 3.2%  —
2018 | 108 60.2% 38.0% 0.9% 0.9% —



6.FERR

[Q2-6 | EBEAR T F — DRI DV T DN B E

W AR— |

W5

DI

AR fE Ak

= PrAYaN
W =SEETER

WL HE

W77 A |

KT TTN, 0%IT R RE W
SIRNFAULIZZ LM | B B &

2 PR DT Tk
EE n FAE
2020 159 45.9% 49.7% 3.1%[1.3%| 37.1%
2019 | 343 31.5% 55.1% 9.9%113.5% —
2018 | 346 28.0% 58.1% 9.0% 1 4.9% | —
2020 | 45 44.4% 48.9% 6.7% 54.9% |
2019 36 30.6% 63.9% 5.6% —
2018 | 42 38.1% 50.0% 7.1% [48%  —
2020 28 46.4% 42.9% 3.6% | 7.1% | 32.9% |
2019 74 32.4% 51.4% 122% W 4.1%| —
2018 | 73 32.9% 58.9% 2790 55% | —
2020 14 50.0% 50.0% 33.3% |
2019 | 32 25.0% 62.5% 6.3%63% | —
2018 | 34 32.4% 58.8% 5.9% 2.9% « —
2020 29 41.4% 58.6% 32.6% |
2019 63 33.3% 54.0% 9.5% 13.2% | —
2018 | 90 |[17.8% 64.4% 114%006.7% | —
2020 | 6 50.0% 33.3% 16.7% 26.1% |
2019 | 27 29.6% 37.0% 29.6% 3.7%| —
2018 20 20.0% 60.0% 15.0% [/5.0%  —
2020 | 0 0.0% |
2019 13 38.5% 38.5% 7.7% 15.4% —
2018 16 37.5% 56.3% 6.3% « —
2020 10 70.0% 30.0% 58.8% |
2019 | 26 34.6% 42.3% 19.2% 1138%  —
2018 | 15 33.3% 33.3% 133% | 20... —
2020 | 27 40.7% 59.3% 35.1% |
2019 72 30.6% 66.7% 1.4%01.4% @ —
2018 | 56 26.8% 58.9% 125%01.8% | —
2020 = 30 60.0% 36.7% 33% | 33.7 |
2019 | 83 31.3% 57.8% 8.4%12.4% | = —
2018 | 102 28.4% 63.7% 6.9%1.0%  —



6.FERR
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KT TTN, 0%IT R RE W
SIRNFAULIZZ LM | B B &
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[ NS REX VN | 2020 | 401 47.4% 47.1% 4.2% 1.2%| 93.9%
2019 | 377 49.1% 42.4% 6.9% 1.6% —
2018 | 373 45.6% 47.7% 48%1.9% —
T Exdbe | 200 43.8% 47.9% 6.8% |1.4% | 90.1%
2019 | 36 47.2% 47.2% 5.6% —
2018 | 42 47.6% 45.2% 4.8% [ 2.4% —
| [ESEpeE s [ 2020 | s 46.4% 52.4% 1.2%| 98.8%
2019 | 79 45.6% 44.3% 7.6% 2.5% —
2018 | 80 57.5% 41.3% 13% —
MEFEEAR—> | 2020 | 40 57.5% 40.0% 2.5%| 95.2%
2019 | 34 58.8% 35.3% 5.9% —
2018 | 38 47.4% 47.4% 26%2.6% —
WE# 2020 87 50.6% 37.9% 9.2%2.3%| 97.8%
2019 | 70 58.6% 37.1%  2.9%14%| —
2018 | 94 33.0% 55.3% 7.4%0 4.3% — —
[ PR 2020 18 22.2% 61.1% 11.1%  5.6%| 78.3%
2019 | 29 27.6% 41.4% 27.6% 3.4%  —
2018 | 23 21.7% 65.2% 8.7%1 4.3%  —
W 2wk [ 2000 | 11 54.5% 45.5% | s.6m
2019 | 22 68.2% 227% 45% 4.5% —
2018 | 16 62.5% 37.5% —
W= EEEE 2020 | 15 60.0% 333%  6.7% | ss.2m
2019 | 31 38.7% 48.4% 12.9% —
2018 | 21 57.1% 38.1% 4.8% —
B-CLEE 2020 73 45.2% 54.8% | ossu
2019 | 76 47.4% 50.0% 13%11.3% —
2018 | 59 47.5% 45.8% 6.8% —
W77 | 2020 | 58 48.3% 48.3% 1.7%1.7%| 65.2%
2019 | 89 40.4% 52.8% 6.7% —
2018 | 105 40.0% 55.2% 4.8% —
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W AR— |

W5

DI

AR fE Ak

= PrAYaN
W =SEETER

WL HE

W77 A |

KT TTN, 0%IT R RE W
SIRNFAULIZZ LM | B B &

e PR R X% Rt
FE n FIAE
2020 | 191 41.4% 55.0% 21%01.6% | 44.7%
2019 | 346 33.5% 53.2% 9.2% 4.0% & « —
2018 | 352 31.8% 54.8% 9.7% 3.7%| —
2020 | 58 41.4% 50.0% 5.2% 3.4% | 71.6%
2019 = 36 33.3% 58.3% 8.3% —
2018 | 42 35.7% 52.4% 95% | 2.4% —
2020 39 33.3% 66.7% | 5.0
2019 5 36.0% 48.0% 10.7% 53%| —
2018 | 77 39.0% 53.2% 26%152% «—
2020 15 40.0% 60.0% | 357
2019 | 32 25.0% 59.4% 12.5%03.1% —
2018 | 34 47.1% 50.0% 29%| —
2020 | 18 55.6% 44.4% | 2023
2019 | 65 33.8% 55.4% 6.2%146% —
2018 = 90 | 15.6% 61.1% 16.7% 6.7% —
2020 17 29.4% 58.8% 59% 5.9% | 73.9%
2019 26 34.6% 34.6% 19.2% | 11.5% —
2018 | 21 33.3% 52.4% 14.3% —
2020 3 33.3% 66.7% | 23.1%
2019 16 56.3% 25.0%  12.5%1063%| —
2018 | 15 46.7% 46.7% 6.7%  —
2020 9 55.6% 44.4% | 52.9%
2019 | 23 32.0% 52.0% 12.0%40% | —
2018 | 15 33.3% 40.0% 13.3% 13.3% —
2020 | 32 46.9% 53.1% | 416w
2019 71 29.6% 64.8% 42% 11.4%  —
2018 | 58 31.0% 58.6% 8.6% 1.7%  —
2020 25 60.0% 36.0% 4.0%| 28.1%
2019 84 32.1% 58.3% 83% 1.2%  —
2018 | 104 33.7% 60.6% 48%1.0% —
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W AR— |

W5

DI

AR fE Ak

= PrAYaN
W =SEETER

WL HE

W77 A |

BEpE

KT TTN, 0%IT R RE W

IR Z 803720 | RSB SIS

s R R S st
F£E n A
2020 183 49.2% 44.8% 4.4% 1.6% | 42.8%
2019 | 344 35.8% 51.2% 93%73.8% —
2018 @ — — —
2020 30 43.3% 46.7% 10.0% | 36.60
2019 36 27.8% 66.7% 5.6% —
2018 @ — — —
2020 15 33.... 66.7% | 1760
2019 = 73 27.4% 64.4% 6.8% 1.4% —
2018 @ — — —
2020 17 47.1% 52.9% | 40.5%
2019 = 32 25.0% 62.5% 63%  63% —
2018 @ — — —
2020 = 28 50.0% 42.9% 7.1% | 31.5%
2019 63 33.3% 57.1% 48% 148% | —
2018 @ — — —
2020 7 28.6% 42.9% 28.6% | 30.4%
2019 26 30.8% 38.5% 23.1% 7.7% —
2018 @ — — —
2020 3 66.7% 33.3% | 23.1%
2019 15 60.0% 20.0% 13.3% 6.7% —
2018 @ — — —
2020 7 57.1% 42.9% | 41.2%
2019 = 23 26.1% 47.8% 21.7% | 43% | @ —
2018 @ — — —
2020 76 55.3% 40.8% 2.6% 13%| 98.7%
2019 76 53.9% 32.9% 92% 1 13.9%| —
2018 @ — — —
2020 25 60.0% 36.0% 4.0% | 28.1%
2019 | 82 30.5% 59.8% 8.5% 1.2%  —

2018



[Q3]Q1-Q2IEH TREB/ELTLVSIEE
X Q3(X2020F E K YR EEMN

RFPICHEF LIz L
EFFOEDDME
REE
EEE R & —

REIZONT
B DEFERDOHERSE
S IE > 4 —

FERTFT— 3>

Tk L DHEN
RFRFEERLIZZ &
MELE
v U TRENR Y 42—

BEAEDHEL
FEYR— b & —
FROEVX

W - REBEE Y 42—

0.5% 1.2%1.6%0.9%0.5%

B KXELIK 2020 | 427 84% 2.1% 7.5% 53.9% 9.1% 4.9% 2.8% 1.6% 2.1%1.4%1.4%
W) 7R | 2020 | 82 6.1% 4.9% 11.0% 41.5% 15.9% 4.9% | 4.9% 2.4%3.7% 3.7%1.2%
1.2% 1.2%
BEERET |2020| 85 | 59% 2.4% 64.7% 7.1% 5.9%  3.5% 4.7% 2.4% 1.2%
2.4%
WEEAR—Y | 2020| 42 | 4.8% 2.4% 7.1% 66.7% 4.8% 2.4% 2.4% 7.1%
1.1%
WEE 2020 | 89 12.4% 3.4% 59.6% 11.2% 4.5% 2.2% 2.2%3.4%
i E 2020 | 23 | 4.3% 8.7% 8.7% 39.1% 8.7% 8.7% 4.3% 13.0% 4.3%
Wit E£EAd 2020 | 13 15.4% 15.4% 46.2% 7.7% 7.7% 7.7%
WEEREE 2020 | 16 12.5% 12.5% 50.0% 6.3% 6.3% 6.3% 6.3%
1.3%
[ PP 2020 | 77 10.4% 14.3% 48.1% 9.1% 6.5% [3.9% 3.9%2.6%
1.1% 1.1% 1.1%
BSATTH A 2020 89 11.2% 3.4% 62.9% 10.1%  2.2%| 5.6% 1.1%




